A Course on Oral Surgery & Medicine at Engineers’

House, Bristol

Friday 30" November and Saturday 1% December 2012

Course Aim: To provide a focused overview of current knowledge and practice in
the medical and surgical management of the dental patient.

8.45 am

9.00 am

10.15 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

12.30 pm

1.30 pm

2. 45 pm

3.45 pm

4.00 pm

5.30pm

Friday

Registration and Introduction
Brian Armstrong

Facial Pain of non dental origin
Professor Stephen Prime

Assessment of Third Molars
Charles Perkins

Coffee

The Art of predictable Local Analgesia
Chris Bell

Lunch

Management of Infection & Surgical complications
Chris Bell

Surgical Quizz
Chris Bell

Tea

Treatment of the Medically compromised patient
Tony Brooke

End



9.00 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

12.00 am

1 pm

2 pm

3.15 pm

3.30 pm

4.30 pm

Oral Surgery & Medicine

Saturday

Medical Conditions of relevance to the GDP partl
Professor Stohn Crean

Coffee

Medical Conditions of relevance to the GDP part2
Professor Stlohn Crean

HIV Update
Tony Brooke

Lunch

Lumps, Bumps, Oral Ulceration & White Patches
Part 1
Tony Brooke

Tea

Lumps, Bumps, Oral Ulceration & White Patches
Part 2
Tony Brooke

End

Objectives: As a result of this course, the clinician should be better able to
e Diagnose Oral Pathology

Assess and manage patients with complex medical histories
Treatment plan

Effectively treat infection

Risk manage



