## A Course on Oral Surgery & Medicine at Engineers' House, Bristol

Friday 30<sup>th</sup> November and Saturday 1<sup>st</sup> December 2012

**Course Aim:** To provide a focused overview of current knowledge and practice in the medical and surgical management of the dental patient.

## **Friday**

8.45 am	<b>Registration and Introduction</b> Brian Armstrong
9.00 am	Facial Pain of non dental origin Professor Stephen Prime
10.15 am	<b>Assessment of Third Molars</b> Charles Perkins
11.15 am	Coffee
11.30 am	<b>The Art of predictable Local Analgesia</b> Chris Bell
12.30 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	Management of Infection & Surgical complications Chris Bell
2. 45 pm	Surgical Quizz Chris Bell
3.45 pm	Tea
4.00 pm	<b>Treatment of the Medically compromised patient</b> Tony Brooke
5.30pm	End

## **Oral Surgery & Medicine**

## **Saturday**

9.00 am	Medical Conditions of relevance to the GDP part1 Professor StJohn Crean
10.30 am	Coffee
10.45 am	Medical Conditions of relevance to the GDP part2 Professor StJohn Crean
12.00 am	<b>HIV Update</b> Tony Brooke
1 pm	Lunch
2 pm	<b>Lumps, Bumps, Oral Ulceration &amp; White Patches Part 1</b> Tony Brooke
3.15 pm	Tea
3.30 pm	Lumps, Bumps, Oral Ulceration & White Patches Part 2 Tony Brooke
4.30 pm	End

**Objectives:** As a result of this course, the clinician should be better able to

- Diagnose Oral Pathology
- Assess and manage patients with complex medical histories
- Treatment plan
- Effectively treat infection
- Risk manage